LA RESOLANA LEADERSHIP ACADEMY
230 Truman NE, Albuguerque, New Mexico 87108
Telephone: 505-243-8114 FAX: 505-243-8385
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This is the proposed schedule of Governing Council Meetings for 2018-2019:
MEETING DATES:

Tuesday, July 30, 2018

Tuesday, August 28, 2018

Tuesday, September 25, 2018

Tuesday, October 30, 2018

Tuesday, November 27, 2018

Tuesday, December 18, 2018 (Scheduled earlier due to Winter Broak)

Tuesday, January 29, 2019

Tuesday, Fobruary 26, 2019

Tuesday, March 26, 2019

Tuesday, April 30, 2019

Tuesday, May 28, 2019

Tuesday, June 25, 2018

Please note that the dates for these meetings may be rescheduled as needed to
complete school business. All meetings will be held at LRLA, 230 Truman NE at
6:00 pm on the above dates for the 2018-2019 school year. Meetings have been

scheduled for the last Tuesday of every month with the exception of December
due to Winter Break.



